The Embedded I/O Company
TPCE275    PCI Express XMC Carrier
Application Information
The TPCE275 is a standard height PCI Express Revision
1.1 compatible module that provides one slot for a single-
width XMC module used to build modular, flexible and
cost effective I/O solutions for all kinds of applications like
process control, medical systems, telecommunication and

The Embedded I/O Company
Schematic Diagram showing TPCE275
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPCE275-10R PCI Express XMC Carrier, VPWR: 12V,
+12V Power Supply from PCIe
Connector, J14 I/O, J16 I/O
TPCE275-11R PCI Express XMC Carrier, VPWR: 5V,
+12V Power Supply from PCIe
Connector, J14 I/O, J16 I/O
TPCE275-20R PCI Express XMC Carrier, VPWR: 12V,
+12V Power Supply via PCIe Graphics
Power Connector, 2 x 5.25” to 6-pin
adapter cable included, J14 I/O, J16 I/O
TPCE275-21R PCI Express XMC Carrier, VPWR: 5V,
+12V Power Supply via PCIe Graphics
Power Connector, 2 x 5.25” to 6-pin
adapter cable included, J14 I/O, J16 I/O
Documentation
TPCE275-DOC User Manual
TPCE275-ED Engineering documentation (TPCE275-
DOC, Schematics, Assembly Drawing,
Data Sheets)
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.